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SRCC Neighborhood Watch Block Captains
This map shows the SRCC residents that have volunteered to be Block Captains in our Neighborhood Watch
program. Please feel free to find your home address and do one of the following:

1. If there is a Block Captain nearby, contact them and tell them you would like to be a part of their
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neighborhood watch

2. If there is no Block Captain nearby, and you would like to volunteer to become a Block Captain for your
area, please contact Marc Davis at marc.davis@gmail.com or 656-2841 and ask to be added as a Block
Captain
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Sandy Booth 
sdbooth@sbcglobal.net 
440-7979

Kay Burrough 
kay.burrough@gmail.com 
743-4797

Alicia Butler 
aliciab@texas.net 
442-6645

Sarah Campbell 
sarahecampbell@earthlink.net 
462-2261

Marc Davis 
marc.davis@gmail.com 
656-2841

Bob Drew 
bob.drew@sbcglobal.net 
445-2080

Mark Farley 
markLfarley@att.net 

 

Carol Martin 
csmartin2@austin.rr.com 
441-5222

Shannon Stewart 
svstexas@sbcglobal.net 
925-9606

Shelly Vomberg 
shelly.leibham@gmail.com

1701 Kenwood Ave

1801 Alameda Dr

2001 Alameda Dr

1201 Woodland Ave

1404 Alta Vista Ave

1307 Alameda Dr

1819 Alta Vista Ave

1901 Travis Heights Blvd

1603 Brackenridge St

2022 Travis Heights Blvd
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Rich Weigand 
rweigand@austin.rr.com 
443-9341

Russell Fraser 
russell_fraser@msn.com 
447-2284 

Betty Weed 
bweed11@gmail.com

Terry Franz 
tmfranz@airmail.net 

Megan Spencer
mmspencer@austin.rr.com
512-441-9581

1112 Travis Heights Blvd

507 Lockhart Dr

2218 Alta Vista Ave

1904 Kenwood Ave

2206 East Side Dr

SRCC Boundaries

Marc Davis' Watch Area

Shannon Stewart's Watch Area

Russel Fraser's Watch Area

Kay Burrough's Watch Area

Mark Farley's Watch Area

Sherwood Oaks Watch Area

Shelly Vomberg's Watch Area

Alicia Butler's Watch Area

Bob Drew's Watch Area

Carol Martin's Watch Area

Betty Weed's Watch Area

Terry Franz's Watch Area

Megan Spencer's watch area
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